Garey Horner CC Invitational

Molina High School, TX

Saturday, September 20, 2014

75F PCloudy 86%H 6mphSE
Race Off :8:55 am

5K Bovs
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Seth Sotelo

Logan Gwinn
Cameron Hoglund
Josafat Martinez
Christopher Vick
Angel Guzman
Isiah Patterson
Kenan Haley

Eric Patlan

Justin Schweers
Alexis Dominguez
Peter Castro

Isaac Gonzalez
Mitch Capretta
Mario Gonzalez
Ernesto Silva
Miguel Sorto
Damien Hernandez
Christopher Cartwright
Sage Foster

Ryan Gabel
Gregorio Longoria
Josue Alfaro
Carlos Guardiola
Daniel Villareal
Ellmaier Korbinian
Jose Perez

Danny Zarazua
Cesar Nieto

Juan Mungia

Sam Malone
Jossue Sanchez
Fidel Lemus
Chase Mears
Ramiro Velazquez
Adrian Vidales
Tatizo Nizigiymana
Ulises Velez-Alejos
Alfredo Benavidez
Paul Rosso

Jose Guerrero
Thomas McPhearson
Sergio Jaimes
Jacob Hash
Marone Abraham
Martin Maciel
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School (Grade)
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PCXC (10)
PCXC (10)

HGS (11)
RIBE (9)
ARBO (10)
ARBO  (9)
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ENNI (12)
TERR (11)
WHAD (11)
REOA (11)

™ QO
MCKI (11)
GRPR (10)
BRAD (10)

HGS (11)
BRAD  (9)
BRAD (10)
MCKI  (9)
MCKI  (9)
BRAD (10)
GRPR  (9)
REOA (10)
MCKI  (9)
MCKI QO

WTW (10)
DESO (10)
BRAD (11)
MOLI (10)
BRAZ ()
REOA (10)
GRPR (12)
REOA (10)
TERR  (9)
MACA (10)
SKYL (11)
MCKI (11)

JFK (10)
MCKI  (9)
THIE (10)
RICH (11)
WHAD (10)
MCKI  (9)
RICH (12)
GRPR  (9)

22:58

Chip Time Pace TeamPlace Bib

17:58.04 5:47.0 1 299
18:16.31 5:52.9 1 1379
18:16.74 5:53.0 2 1380
18:20.73 5:54.3 1 95
18:30.26 5:57.4 1 198
18:39.62 6:00.4 1 6
18:42.58 6:01.3 2 11
18:46.73 6:02.7 3 7
18:54.40 6:05.1 1 128
19:01.17 6:07.3 1 211
19:01.29 6:07.3 1 42
19:03.73 6:08.1 1 163
19:03.91 6:08.2 1 902
19:06.30 6:09.0 1 151
19:08.53 6:09.7 1 136
19:14.00 6:11.4 1 37
19:22.03 6:14.0 2 101
19:22.32 6:14.1 2 31
19:25.86 6:15.3 3 229
19:28.85 6:16.2 2 153
19:29.30 6:16.4 3 154
19:30.10 6:16.6 4 33
19:37.13 6:18.9 2 133
19:41.39 6:20.3 2 166
19:41.73 6:20.4 4 162
19:43.10 6:20.8 5 156
19:48.83 6:22.6 2 111
19:49.28 6:22.8 1 124
19:50.66 6:23.2 5 34
19:51.79 6:23.6 1 79
19:52.18 6:23.7 1 1266
19:57.36 6:25.4 3 173
20:01.36 6:26.7 3 137
20:01.85 6:26.8 4 171
20:04.78 6:27.8 2 213
20:08.17 6:28.9 1 149
20:09.23 6:29.2 1 92
20:10.40 6:29.6 6 161
20:13.42 6:30.6 1 67
20:13.99 6:30.7 7 160
20:14.82 6:31.0 1 245
20:16.58 6:31.6 1 188
20:20.59 6:32.9 2 45
20:22.48 6:33.5 8 155
20:22.79 6:33.6 2 178
20:29.37 6:35.7 4 138




47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Basil EEI-Hindi
Brian Murillo
Gerber Murillo
Dominic Herrling
Andy Palos
Gabino Garcia
Valdez Otilio
Juan Loma

Grant Gardner
Oscar Barrera
Salvador Vargas
Domanik Ibanez
Zach Heimbuch
Bryan Huang
Pedro Guerrero
Enrique Aguilar
Julian Brown
Mark Gaytan
Vittorio Adeagbo
Lyndon Williams
Luis Campos
Gustabo Mendoza
Juan Serrato
Noah Mathes
Christopher Ochoa
Cooper Shapiro
Oliva Alexis
Carson Traylor
Irvin Aviles

Leo Olmos
Daniel Rosales
Max Keough

Luis Rendon
Nelson Canales
Alan Bererra
Azurim Galindo
James Ventura
Matthew McDonough
Xavier Manderson
Jose Martinez

Eli Rolfes
Michael Cross
Joel Aguilera
David Martinez
Ben Crawford
Hipolito Duran
Kadeem Burton
Ashire Rhodes
Sam Rolfes
Jordan Baldomero
Brian Hernandez
Rodrigo Orduna
Andrew Bankston
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20:29.38
20:31.94
20:35.38
20:39.66
20:40.23
20:43.12
20:44.09
20:45.29
20:48.11
20:49.87
20:51.66
20:51.95
20:55.06
20:55.17
20:55.44
20:55.98
20:56.23
20:56.78
20:57.98
20:58.57
21:00.10
21:00.17
21:01.03
21:01.93
21:03.48
21:04.36
21:05.57
21:07.28
21:09.75
21:11.31
21:11.74
21:12.13
21:12.40
21:12.76
21:13.46
21:14.22
21:15.49
21:17.03
21:18.12
21:23.81
21:24.65
21:27.84
21:28.30
21:28.60
21:30.38
21:30.76
21:32.84
21:36.37
21:36.55
21:38.30
21:38.46
21:42.87
21:43.98
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152
109
110
105
48
44
98
145
104
28
52
168
167
195
127
132
68
203
114
123
202
205
36
170
47
191
27
122
199
146
81
23
50
18
102
194
26
157
118
107
189
164
16
169
179
318
777
1338
190
1260
21
97
201



100 christopher Anaya
101 jordan Young
102 jose Ramirez

103 Edgar Jimenez
104 pavid Gonzalez
105 jesse Munoz

106 Charles Payne
107 jose Vasquez

108 carlos Escobedo
109 geth Jones

110 johnathan Soto
111 Hugo Valerio

112 Christian Trujillo
113 Oscar Moncada
114 Oscar Gallegos
115 jacob Smoot

116 Kaleb Roop

117 plex Ornelas

118 | yis Jimenez

119 p'shawn Fulbright
120 jack Macy

121 Henry Aguirre

122 |an Smith

123 Ronaldo Artega
124 Mathew Hernandez
125 Theo Schnieder
126 pavid Sanchez
127 |uis Rodriguez
128 | yis Aguilar

129 Richard Garcia
130 perondrian Hughes
131 jordan McClellan
132 Max Sauceda
133 Noah Vaughn

134 juan Riojas

135 Alejandro Duarte
136 Carlos Reyes

137 jesse Saurez

138 Omar Caballero
139 gaul Salinas

140 Michael Mose
141 | ajon Griffin

142 yvyargas Emmanuel
143 sheldon Shipp
144 Nicholas Cantrell
145 Evan Voluntad
146 1zra Marquez

147 jonathan Morales
148 jesus Avila

149 osvaldo Lara

150 Adrian Ortiz

151 Ging Khamwiset
152 Christian Gonzales
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21:45.81
21:52.46
21:58.42
22:00.83
22:00.94
22:01.80
22:03.07
22:05.16
22:07.43
22:08.07
22:11.37
22:11.87
22:14.46
22:16.00
22:17.82
22:20.41
22:23.00
22:23.30
22:24.51
22:26.00
22:32.00
22:36.35
22:38.48
22:39.87
22:44_.00
22:47.73
22:49.76
22:52.58
22:52.76
22:55.28
22:57.00
22:58.54
23:03.40
23:03.46
23:07.67
23:08.39
23:12.72
23:16.67
23:17.00
23:17.30
23:21.06
23:23.25
23:35.25
23:36.35
23:40.51
23:43.65
23:50.32
23:53.45
23:56.16
23:56.46
23:58.98
24:04.98
24:07.92
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1272
177
80
46
94
69
172
40
30
117
121
39
38
77
126
174
130
206
106
20
186
91
113
343
1265
1474
14
269
1259
180
1337
119
90
175
210
43
208
1372
103
112
10
165
93
15
19
176
1267
139
134
32
147
204
181



153 joshua Torres
154 pAlexis Chavez
155 jmran Chowdury
156 somar Khamis
157 Ricardo Cruz

158 jonathan Perez
159 carson Taylor
160 carlo Kauffman
161 |van Lopez

162 Anthony Servin
163 |zcally Zuniga
164 Brandon Rose
165 Alberto Lopez
166 Cody Maddox
167 Ricardo Martinez
168 ylises Perez

169 vincent Mcgrath
170 connor Jones
171 Oscar Castro
172 Angel Hernandez
173 jason Villatoro
174 |saiah Lee

175 |saac Hernandez
176 Francisco Ariza Bravo
177 Lycio Lopez

178 Kalon Smith

179 Macey Everett
180 Eduardo Mata
181 Miguel Sereno
182 Francisco Campos
183 Alonso Gonzales
184 j0hn Rodriguez
185 Enrique Garcia
186 pavid Solache
187 Russ Dykes

188 Efrain Gamez
189 pavis Delabra
190 cameron Carson
191 sammy Salazar
192 james Cha

193 Mark Martinez
194 Ruben Reyez
195 Christian Trujillo
196 juan Servin

197 jacob Delao
198 pjego Narro

199 javier Marquez
200 Roman Flores
201 christian Nava
202 Marquis Davis
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24:08.09
24:16.00
24:19.08
24:21.50
24:22_.30
24:22_.50
24:24_.90
24:25.48
24:25.92
24:26.77
24:27.36
24:33.39
24:33.67
24:34.42
24:45.98
24:51.68
25:01.43
25:04.35
25:06.34
25:28.23
25:38.87
25:40.71
25:40.99
25:42.83
25:44_30
26:14.35
26:38.00
26:46.00
26:50.39
26:57.94
27:03.75
27:08.31
27:11.80
27:34.99
27:46.23
29:10.57
29:13.89
29:21.12
29:55.58
30:06.51
30:17.88
31:17.19
31:18.61
32:24.21
32:24.73
32:42.85
33:38.10
33:53.98
39:07.32
1:13:48.77
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500
29
776
25
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49
108
184
1264
183
150
775
144
17
74
131
377
275
51
1334
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